$180,500 - 161 Whites Place, Selah

MLS® #2393465

$180,500

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,196 sqft
Residential on 0.68 Acres

Selah, Selah, WA

Selah home with a beautiful view and large
yard. Located just 4 minutes from town. Home
is an open concept 3 bedroom, 1 3/4 bath
house that sits at the end of a private drive.
Fully fenced yard, a fire pit and an attached
garage sitting on just over a half acre. This is a
Fannie Mae HomePath Property 6/25/25 Seller
has accepted an offer.

Built in 1994

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2393465
$180,500
$250,000
$209

3

2

1

1,196

0.68

1994
Residential
Single Family Residence
Traditional
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area

161 Whites Place
475 - Yakima County




Subdivision Selah

City Selah
County Yakima
State WA

Zip Code 98942
Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features Water Heater

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood, Wood Products
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Selah

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 68
Cumulative Days on Market 68
Days on Website 88



